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CARUSU

= FRESH

FRESH FOOD EVERYDAY

Since 1932, Caruso has grown to
be one of the most trusted family-
operated fresh food distributor and
logistics companies serving the
USA daily.

'@ ORGANIC SWEET CORN
e I CORRUGATED PACK

Three or four fresh organic sweet corn cobs on a
sustainable corrugate tray, husked and ready to
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Best if consumed By
NONE

Fancy

1

18 oz

6

6-9

16.13" x 12.5" x7"

24 |bs

Keep refrigerated



